NLS Meadow Lake - Bred Cow & Heifer Sale — Dec. 6, 2025

Saturday, December 6, 2025 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location

1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 1D Auctioneer will announce Lot # 11D DLMS Online

3 X5 9 Red Hfrs - March/April | Frankiin 9 Hfrs Melvin & Linda Franklin {co00" Lake
4 X7 7 Red Hfrs - March/April | Franklin 7 Hirs Melvin & Linda Franklin {co0o" Lake
5 x-1 5 Red Hfrs - March/April | Frankiin 5 Hfrs Melvin & Linda Franklin {eo0o" Lake
6  X-2 4 Red Hfrs - March/April | Frankiin 4 Hfrs Melvin & Linda Frankiin g 200" Loke
7 x-3 5 Red Hfrs - March/April | Frankiin 5 Hfrs Melvin & Linda Frankiin {200 Loke
8 X8 5 BBF Hfrs - March/April | Frankiin 5 Hfrs Melvin & Linda Frankiin {200 Lake
9  x-11 9 BIk Hfrs - March/April | Frankiin 9 Hfrs Melvin & Linda Frankiin {200 Lake
10 X-13 9 Blk Hfrs - March/April | Frankiin 9 Hfrs Melvin & Linda Frankiin {200 Lake
11 X-15 10 BIk Hfrs - March/April | Franklin 10 Hfrs Melvin & Linda Frankiin {200 Lake
12 X-17 9 Blk Hfrs - March/April | Frankiin 9 Hfrs Melvin & Linda Frankiin {200 Lake
13 X-19 8 Blk Hfrs - March/April | Frankiin 8 Hfrs Melvin & Linda Frankiin {200 Lake
14 x-21 15 BIk Hfrs - March/April | Frankin 15 Hfrs Melvin & Linda Frankiin {200 Lake
15  X-23 12 BIk Hfrs - March/April | Franklin 12 Hfrs Melvin & Linda Frankiin {200 Loke
16 X-25 7 Blk Hfrs - March/April | Frankiin 7 Hirs Melvin & Linda Frankiin {200 Lake
17 x-4 5 Red Hfrs - May | Franklin 5 Hfrs Melvin & Linda Frankiin g 200" Loke
18 x-27 7 BIk Hfrs - May | Frankiin 7 Hfrs Melvin & Linda Frankiin {200 Lake
19 X-29 4 BIk Hfrs - June | Franklin 4 Hfrs Melvin & Linda Frankiin {200 Lake
20 x-6 2 Red Hfrs - June | Frankin 2 Hfrs Melvin & Linda Frankiin {200 Lake
21 X-6A 1 Red Hfrs - March | Frankiin 1 Hfrs Melvin & Linda Frankiin {200 Lake
22 X-6B 1 B/W Hfrs - April | Frankiin 1 Hfrs Melvin & Linda Frankiin g 20O Lake
23 v-1 3 Red Hfrs - March | Lay 3 Hfrs Albert Lay peadow Lake
24 Y-3 3 RWF Hfrs - March | Lay 3 Hfrs Albert Lay peadow Lake
25 Y-7 2 Blk Hfrs - March/April | Lay 2 Hfrs Albert Lay Meadow Lake

SK




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Y-5

Y-5A

Y-2

Y-4

Y-6

Y-6A

Y-6B

Y-8

Y-10

Y-10A

Y-10B

Y-12

Y-14

Y-16

Y-18

Y-20

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

Y-22

Y-11

Y-13

ADDEDLOT

Y-15

Y-17

ADDEDLOT

Y-19

ADDEDLOT

1 Tan Hfr - March | Lay

1 Tan Hfr - May | Lay

3 Red Cows - March | Lay

4 RWF Cows - March | Lay

1 Red Cow - February | Lay

1 Red Cow - June | Lay

1 Tan Cow - March | Lay

3 Tan Cows - March | Lay

2 Smoke Cows - March | Lay

1 Blk Cow - March | Lay

1 Tan Cow - April | Lay

3 Spek Hfrs - April/May | Lantz

7 Spek Cows - April/May | Lantz

10 Spek Cows - April/May | Lantz

10 Spek Cows - April/May | Lantz

6 Spek Cows - June - TBS | Lantz

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

5 Spek Cows - April/May | Lantz

4 BIk/BBF Hfrs - March/April | Schroeder

6 Blk Hfrs - May - TBS | Schroeder

Added Lot/Item From Stand

4 RBMX Cows - April | Hofer

3 Cows - TBS | Hofer

Added Lot/Item From Stand

3 Cows - TBS | Hofer

Added Lot/Item From Stand

10

10

Hfr

Hfr

Cows

Cows

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cows

Cows

Cow

Cow

Hfrs

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Cows

Hfrs

Hfrs

ADDED
LOT

Cows

Cows

ADDED
LOT

Cows

ADDED
LOT

Albert Lay

Albert Lay

Albert Lay

Albert Lay

Albert Lay

Albert Lay

Albert Lay

Albert Lay

Albert Lay

Albert Lay

Albert Lay

Lantz Ranching

Lantz Ranching

Lantz Ranching

Lantz Ranching

Lantz Ranching

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Lantz Ranching

Stan Schroeder

Stan Schroeder

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Jason Hofer

Jason Hofer

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Jason Hofer

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
Y-23 3 Blk Hfrs - April | Hughes
Y-23A 5 Blk Hfrs - May | Hughes
Y-21 2 Blk Hfrs - June/July | Hughes
X-12 5 Blk Cows - April | Hughes
X-14 5 Blk Cows - April | Hughes
X-16 8 Blk Cows - April | Hughes
X-18 8 Blk/BBF Cows - May | Hughes
X-20 4 Blk/BBF Cows - June | Hughes
X-22 7 Blk Cows - April/May/June - TBS | Hughes
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
Y-24 7 Red Cows - April/May - TBS | Northwind
Ag Ltd.

ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
Y-26 3 Tan Cows - April/May | Northwind Ag Ltd.
Y-26A 2 Blk Cows - April/May | Northwind Ag Ltd.
Y-25 8 Cows - June - TBS | Northwind Ag Ltd.
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
Y-27 2 Cows - January/February | Northwind Ag
Ltd.

Y-27A 1 Red Cow - March | Northwind Ag Ltd.
A-32 6 BIk/BWF Cows - April | Diamond
A-34 7 Blk Cows - April/May | Diamond
A-36 11 BTMX Cow - TBS | Diamond

11

ADDED
LOT

Hfrs

Hfrs

Hfrs

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Cows

Cows

Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Cows

Cow

Cows

Cows

Cow

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Audrey Hughes

Audrey Hughes

Audrey Hughes

Audrey Hughes

Audrey Hughes

Audrey Hughes

Audrey Hughes

Audrey Hughes

Audrey Hughes

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Northwind Ag Ltd.

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Northwind Ag Ltd.

Northwind Ag Ltd.

Northwind Ag Ltd.

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Northwind Ag Ltd.

Northwind Ag Ltd.

Jason Diamond

Jason Diamond

Jason Diamond

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK



80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

A-31

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

A-23

A-23A

A-23B

A-23C

A-35

A-35A

A-27

A-27A

A-27B

A-25

A-25A

A-25B

A-42

A-42A

A-42B

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

12 Blk Cows - TBS | Kadon

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

2 Spek Cows - April | Lorne Unrau

1 Blk Cow - April | Lorne Unrau

1 Spek Cow - April (Orange Tag #30) |
Tyson Unrau

1 Blk Cow - April (Pink Tag Jess) | Jessica
Unrau

3 RWF Cows - April | Egeland

1 Red Cow - April | Egeland

2 Red Hfrs - April | Hill

1 RWF Hfr - May | Hill

1 Blk - March | Hill

2 Blk Hfrs - April | Nixon

1 Blk Cow - June | Nixon

1 Red Cow - July | Nixon

3 Red Cows - March | Kody Warrington

1 RWF Cow - May | Kody Warrington

1 Blk Cow - February | Kody Warrington

12

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Cows

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cows

Cow

Hfrs

Hfr

Hfrs

Cow

Cow

Cows

Cow

Cow

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Kadon Industries

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Lorne Unrau

Lorne Unrau

Tyson Unrau

Jessica Unrau

Vernon Egeland

Vernon Egeland

Mark Hill

Mark Hill

Mark Hill

Victoria Nixon

Victoria Nixon

Victoria Nixon

Kody Warrington

Kody Warrington

Kody Warrington

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK



107  A-40

108 A-40A
109 A-40B
110 A-40C
111 A-27C

112  ADDEDLOT

113 ADDEDLOT

114 A-27D
115 A-21

116 A-21A
117 A-29

118 A-29A
119 A-29B
120 A-33

121 A-33A
122 A-29C
123 A-38

124 A-38A
125 A-38B
126 A-38C
127  Thanks

2 RWF Cows - March | M Warrington

1 Tan Cow - May | M Warrington

1 Red Cow - July | M Warrington

1 RWF Cow - February | K Warrington

3 Red Cows - March/April/May - TBS |
Lundell

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

1 Blk Cow - April | Lundell

1 Spek Cow - February | Colgan

1 Blk Cow - March | Colgan

1 Blk Cow - March | Devan

1 Blk Cow - May | Devan

1 Smoke Cow - April | Devan

1 RBF Cow - April | Alger

1 Smoke Cow - April | Alger

1 Wht Hfr - March | Cardinal

2 Blk Cows - May | Husky View

2 Blk Cows - June | Husky View

1 Red Cow - April | Husky View

1 Red Cow - July | Husky View

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

Cows

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cows

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Hfr

Cows

Cows

Cow

Cow

Thanks

Murray Warrington

Murray Warrington

Murray Warrington

Karissa Warrington

Wes Lundell

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Wes Lundell

Colgan's Cattle
Company

Colgan's Cattle
Company

Devan Management

Devan Management

Devan Management

Rosalind Alger

Rosalind Alger

Kelly Cardinal

Husky View Ranch

Husky View Ranch

Husky View Ranch

Husky View Ranch

Thanks

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Meadow Lake
SK

Online

Total Head: 403




