

NLS Meadow Lake - Bred Cow & Heifer Sale – Dec. 6, 2025

Saturday, December 6, 2025 – 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	ID	Auctioneer will announce Lot #	1	ID	DLMS	Online
3	X-5	9 Red Hfrs - March/April Franklin	9	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
4	X-7	7 Red Hfrs - March/April Franklin	7	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
5	X-1	5 Red Hfrs - March/April Franklin	5	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
6	X-2	4 Red Hfrs - March/April Franklin	4	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
7	X-3	5 Red Hfrs - March/April Franklin	5	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
8	X-8	5 BBF Hfrs - March/April Franklin	5	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
9	X-11	9 Blk Hfrs - March/April Franklin	9	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
10	X-13	9 Blk Hfrs - March/April Franklin	9	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
11	X-15	10 Blk Hfrs - March/April Franklin	10	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
12	X-17	9 Blk Hfrs - March/April Franklin	9	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
13	X-19	8 Blk Hfrs - March/April Franklin	8	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
14	X-21	15 Blk Hfrs - March/April Franklin	15	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
15	X-23	12 Blk Hfrs - March/April Franklin	12	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
16	X-25	7 Blk Hfrs - March/April Franklin	7	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
17	X-4	5 Red Hfrs - May Franklin	5	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
18	X-27	7 Blk Hfrs - May Franklin	7	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
19	X-29	4 Blk Hfrs - June Franklin	4	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
20	X-6	2 Red Hfrs - June Franklin	2	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
21	X-6A	1 Red Hfrs - March Franklin	1	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
22	X-6B	1 B/W Hfrs - April Franklin	1	Hfrs	Melvin & Linda Franklin	Meadow Lake SK
23	Y-1	3 Red Hfrs - March Lay	3	Hfrs	Albert Lay	Meadow Lake SK
24	Y-3	3 RWF Hfrs - March Lay	3	Hfrs	Albert Lay	Meadow Lake SK
25	Y-7	2 Blk Hfrs - March/April Lay	2	Hfrs	Albert Lay	Meadow Lake SK

26	Y-5	1 Tan Hfr - March Lay	1 Hfr	Albert Lay	Meadow Lake SK
27	Y-5A	1 Tan Hfr - May Lay	1 Hfr	Albert Lay	Meadow Lake SK
28	Y-2	3 Red Cows - March Lay	3 Cows	Albert Lay	Meadow Lake SK
29	Y-4	4 RWF Cows - March Lay	4 Cows	Albert Lay	Meadow Lake SK
30	Y-6	1 Red Cow - February Lay	1 Cow	Albert Lay	Meadow Lake SK
31	Y-6A	1 Red Cow - June Lay	1 Cow	Albert Lay	Meadow Lake SK
32	Y-6B	1 Tan Cow - March Lay	1 Cow	Albert Lay	Meadow Lake SK
33	Y-8	3 Tan Cows - March Lay	3 Cows	Albert Lay	Meadow Lake SK
34	Y-10	2 Smoke Cows - March Lay	2 Cows	Albert Lay	Meadow Lake SK
35	Y-10A	1 Blk Cow - March Lay	1 Cow	Albert Lay	Meadow Lake SK
36	Y-10B	1 Tan Cow - April Lay	1 Cow	Albert Lay	Meadow Lake SK
37	Y-12	3 Spek Hfrs - April/May Lantz	3 Hfrs	Lantz Ranching	Meadow Lake SK
38	Y-14	7 Spek Cows - April/May Lantz	7 Cows	Lantz Ranching	Meadow Lake SK
39	Y-16	10 Spek Cows - April/May Lantz	10 Cows	Lantz Ranching	Meadow Lake SK
40	Y-18	10 Spek Cows - April/May Lantz	10 Cows	Lantz Ranching	Meadow Lake SK
41	Y-20	6 Spek Cows - June - TBS Lantz	6 Cows	Lantz Ranching	Meadow Lake SK
42	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
43	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
44	Y-22	5 Spek Cows - April/May Lantz	5 Cows	Lantz Ranching	Meadow Lake SK
45	Y-11	4 Blk/BBF Hfrs - March/April Schroeder	4 Hfrs	Stan Schroeder	Meadow Lake SK
46	Y-13	6 Blk Hfrs - May - TBS Schroeder	6 Hfrs	Stan Schroeder	Meadow Lake SK
47	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
48	Y-15	4 RBMX Cows - April Hofer	4 Cows	Jason Hofer	Meadow Lake SK
49	Y-17	3 Cows - TBS Hofer	3 Cows	Jason Hofer	Meadow Lake SK
50	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
51	Y-19	3 Cows - TBS Hofer	3 Cows	Jason Hofer	Meadow Lake SK
52	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

53	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
54	Y-23	3 Blk Hfrs - April Hughes	3	Hfrs	Audrey Hughes	Meadow Lake SK
55	Y-23A	5 Blk Hfrs - May Hughes	5	Hfrs	Audrey Hughes	Meadow Lake SK
56	Y-21	2 Blk Hfrs - June/July Hughes	2	Hfrs	Audrey Hughes	Meadow Lake SK
57	X-12	5 Blk Cows - April Hughes	5	Cows	Audrey Hughes	Meadow Lake SK
58	X-14	5 Blk Cows - April Hughes	5	Cows	Audrey Hughes	Meadow Lake SK
59	X-16	8 Blk Cows - April Hughes	8	Cows	Audrey Hughes	Meadow Lake SK
60	X-18	8 Blk/BBF Cows - May Hughes	8	Cows	Audrey Hughes	Meadow Lake SK
61	X-20	4 Blk/BBF Cows - June Hughes	4	Cows	Audrey Hughes	Meadow Lake SK
62	X-22	7 Blk Cows - April/May/June - TBS Hughes	7	Cows	Audrey Hughes	Meadow Lake SK
63	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
64	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
65	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
66	Y-24	7 Red Cows - April/May - TBS Northwind Ag Ltd.	7	Cows	Northwind Ag Ltd.	Meadow Lake SK
67	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
68	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
69	Y-26	3 Tan Cows - April/May Northwind Ag Ltd.	3	Cows	Northwind Ag Ltd.	Meadow Lake SK
70	Y-26A	2 Blk Cows - April/May Northwind Ag Ltd.	2	Cows	Northwind Ag Ltd.	Meadow Lake SK
71	Y-25	8 Cows - June - TBS Northwind Ag Ltd.	8	Cows	Northwind Ag Ltd.	Meadow Lake SK
72	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
73	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
74	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
75	Y-27	2 Cows - January/February Northwind Ag Ltd.	2	Cows	Northwind Ag Ltd.	Meadow Lake SK
76	Y-27A	1 Red Cow - March Northwind Ag Ltd.	1	Cow	Northwind Ag Ltd.	Meadow Lake SK
77	A-32	6 Blk/BWF Cows - April Diamond	6	Cows	Jason Diamond	Meadow Lake SK
78	A-34	7 Blk Cows - April/May Diamond	7	Cows	Jason Diamond	Meadow Lake SK
79	A-36	11 BTMX Cow - TBS Diamond	11	Cow	Jason Diamond	Meadow Lake SK

80	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
81	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
82	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
83	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
84	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
85	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
86	A-31	12 Blk Cows - TBS Kadon	12	Cows	Kadon Industries	Meadow Lake SK
87	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
88	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
89	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
90	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
91	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
92	A-23	2 Spek Cows - April Lorne Unrau	2	Cows	Lorne Unrau	Meadow Lake SK
93	A-23A	1 Blk Cow - April Lorne Unrau	1	Cow	Lorne Unrau	Meadow Lake SK
94	A-23B	1 Spek Cow - April (Orange Tag #30) Tyson Unrau	1	Cow	Tyson Unrau	Meadow Lake SK
95	A-23C	1 Blk Cow - April (Pink Tag Jess) Jessica Unrau	1	Cow	Jessica Unrau	Meadow Lake SK
96	A-35	3 RWF Cows - April Egeland	3	Cows	Vernon Egeland	Meadow Lake SK
97	A-35A	1 Red Cow - April Egeland	1	Cow	Vernon Egeland	Meadow Lake SK
98	A-27	2 Red Hfrs - April Hill	2	Hfrs	Mark Hill	Meadow Lake SK
99	A-27A	1 RWF Hfr - May Hill	1	Hfr	Mark Hill	Meadow Lake SK
100	A-27B	1 Blk - March Hill	1		Mark Hill	Meadow Lake SK
101	A-25	2 Blk Hfrs - April Nixon	2	Hfrs	Victoria Nixon	Meadow Lake SK
102	A-25A	1 Blk Cow - June Nixon	1	Cow	Victoria Nixon	Meadow Lake SK
103	A-25B	1 Red Cow - July Nixon	1	Cow	Victoria Nixon	Meadow Lake SK
104	A-42	3 Red Cows - March Kody Warrington	3	Cows	Kody Warrington	Meadow Lake SK
105	A-42A	1 RWF Cow - May Kody Warrington	1	Cow	Kody Warrington	Meadow Lake SK
106	A-42B	1 Blk Cow - February Kody Warrington	1	Cow	Kody Warrington	Meadow Lake SK

107	A-40	2 RWF Cows - March M Warrington	2 Cows	Murray Warrington	Meadow Lake SK
108	A-40A	1 Tan Cow - May M Warrington	1 Cow	Murray Warrington	Meadow Lake SK
109	A-40B	1 Red Cow - July M Warrington	1 Cow	Murray Warrington	Meadow Lake SK
110	A-40C	1 RWF Cow - February K Warrington	1 Cow	Karissa Warrington	Meadow Lake SK
111	A-27C	3 Red Cows - March/April/May - TBS Lundell	3 Cows	Wes Lundell	Meadow Lake SK
112	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
113	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
114	A-27D	1 Blk Cow - April Lundell	1 Cow	Wes Lundell	Meadow Lake SK
115	A-21	1 Spek Cow - February Colgan	1 Cow	Colgan's Cattle Company	Meadow Lake SK
116	A-21A	1 Blk Cow - March Colgan	1 Cow	Colgan's Cattle Company	Meadow Lake SK
117	A-29	1 Blk Cow - March Devan	1 Cow	Devan Management	Meadow Lake SK
118	A-29A	1 Blk Cow - May Devan	1 Cow	Devan Management	Meadow Lake SK
119	A-29B	1 Smoke Cow - April Devan	1 Cow	Devan Management	Meadow Lake SK
120	A-33	1 RBF Cow - April Alger	1 Cow	Rosalind Alger	Meadow Lake SK
121	A-33A	1 Smoke Cow - April Alger	1 Cow	Rosalind Alger	Meadow Lake SK
122	A-29C	1 Wht Hfr - March Cardinal	1 Hfr	Kelly Cardinal	Meadow Lake SK
123	A-38	2 Blk Cows - May Husky View	2 Cows	Husky View Ranch	Meadow Lake SK
124	A-38A	2 Blk Cows - June Husky View	2 Cows	Husky View Ranch	Meadow Lake SK
125	A-38B	1 Red Cow - April Husky View	1 Cow	Husky View Ranch	Meadow Lake SK
126	A-38C	1 Red Cow - July Husky View	1 Cow	Husky View Ranch	Meadow Lake SK
127	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1 Thanks	Thanks	Online

Total Head: 403